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7.59
5.91
85.00
2338

7.65
5.93
68.98
2214

8.34
4.80
66.42
1850

8.46
4.76
62.88
1796

8.73
4.66
50.82
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1124

9.67
3.56
31.49
946

9.67
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25.82
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U16 M15
Ledergerber Janis 06
Rickli Simon 99
Passamonti Jamiro 03
Ledergerber Janis 06

Ui6 M14
Beuggert Janis 10

Beuggert Janis 10

Scherrer Jan 11
Scherrer Jan 11
U14 M13
Luis Vargas 11
Hutter Ramon 03
Uzdemir Marvin Noah 09
Uzdemir Marvin Noah 09
U14 M12
Mundy Jeremiah 07

Uzdemir Marvin Noah 09

Uzdemir Marvin Noah 09
Uzdemir Marvin Noah 09
U12 M11
Gerber Manuel 05
Muzek Elias 09
Preisig Chris 08
Mundy Jeremiah 07
U112 M10
Hollenstein Elia 15
Blum Juri 15
Uzdemir Marvin Noah 09
Blum Juri 15
U10 M09
Ifflander Jaro 16
Ifflander Jaro 16
Mundy Shawn 09
Ifflander Jaro 16
U10 M08
EberhardSilas 09
Alder Marcio 04

Rasanayagam Jevin 09

Mundy Jeremiah 07
U10 M07
Ifflander Jaro 16
Ifflander Jaro 16
Mundy Jeremiah 07

[fflander Jaro 16

1/2

LGB
LGB Bodensee 25.06.21
Jugi Thal 20.06.14
NET SC LA Amriswil 22.06.18
LGB Bodensee 25.06.21
STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 21.06.24
STV Oberriet-Eichenwies 21.06.24
LGB Bodensee 20.06.25
LGB Bodensee 20.06.25
LGB Bodensee 21.06.24
STV Marbach 24.06.16
- 17.06.22
- 17.06.22
TV Teufen Leichtathletik  21.06.19
TV St. Gallen Ost 25.06.21
TV St. Gallen Ost 25.06.21
TV St. Gallen Ost 25.06.21
LAG Gossau 24.06.16
LGB Bodensee 01.07.20
TV St. Peterzell 21.06.19
TV Teufen Leichtathletik 22.06.18
LGB Bodensee 20.06.25
LAR Tagerwilen-Kreuzlin¢ 20.06.25
- 21.06.19
LAR Tagerwilen-Kreuzline 20.06.25
kids+athletics 20.06.25
kids+athletics 20.06.25
TV Teufen Leichtathletik 22.06.18
kids+athletics 20.06.25
LAG Gossau 09.06.17
FC Goldach 22.06.12
kids+athletics 09.06.17
TV Teufen Leichtathletik 19.06.15
Jugi 16.06.23
Jugi 21.06.19
TV Teufen Leichtathletik 16.06.23
Jugi 16.06.23
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U16 W15
8.10 Leuenberger Julie 06
5.34 Gdchter Noemi 06
64.12 Scherrer Anja 06
2417 Leuenberger Julie 06
U16 W14
8.22 Tobler Alina 99
5.64 Tobler Alina 99
55.43 Scherrer Anja 06
2289 Tobler Alina 99
U14 W13
8.27 Grassi Kim 12
4.89 GrassiKim 12
48.89 EberhardLara 04
2040 Tsawa Ayumi 12
U14 W12
8.33 Lengweiler Laila 11
4.72 Lengweiler Laila 11
45.61 Lengweiler Laila 11
2101 Lengweiler Laila 11
U12 W11
8.61 Lengweiler Laila 11
4.46 Lengweiler Laila 11
47.79 CottinelliLara 14
1923 Lengweiler Laila 11
U12 W10
9.08 Looser Leni 15
4.19 Lengweiler Laila 11
39.17 CottinelliLara 14
1578 Lengweiler Laila 11
U10 W09
9.69 Stojan Mia 13
3.97 CottinelliLara 14
29.18 Stojan Mia 13
1197 Rechsteiner Selina 16
U10 W08
9.52 Lengweiler Laila 11
3.65 Looser Leni 15
26.98 MeiliSina 08
1103 MeiliSina 08
U10 Wo7
10.39 Altherr Vivienne 08
3.12 Matzler Elea 14
17.28 RieggFlavia 07
716 Altherr Vivienne 08
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STV Au SG
LGB Bodensee
STV Au SG
STV Au SG

LCBrUhl Leichtathletik
LCBruUhl Leichtathletik
STV Au SG

LCBrUhl Leichtathletik

LGB Bodensee

LGB Bodensee

LAG Gossau

LCBrUhl Leichtathletik

LCBruUhl Leichtathletik
LCBruUhl Leichtathletik
LCBrUhl Leichtathletik
LCBruUhl Leichtathletik

LCBruUhl Leichtathletik
LCBrUhl Leichtathletik
TV Teufen Leichtathletik
LCBruUhl Leichtathletik

LCBrUhl Leichtathletik
LCBrUhl Leichtathletik
TV Teufen Leichtathletik
LCBruUhl Leichtathletik

Amriswil Athletics
LCBruUhl Leichtathletik
Amriswil Athletics

LGB Bodensee

LCBrUhl Leichtathletik
LCBruUhl Leichtathletik
Amriswil Athletics
Amriswil Athletics

Athletik Akademie OT
STV Au SG

eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

25.06.21
25.06.21
25.06.21
25.06.21

21.06.13
21.06.13
01.07.20
21.06.13

20.06.25
20.06.25
09.06.17
20.06.25

16.06.23
16.06.23
16.06.23
16.06.23

17.06.22
17.06.22
20.06.25
17.06.22

20.06.25
25.06.21
21.06.24
25.06.21

17.06.22
16.06.23
17.06.22
20.06.25

21.06.19
16.06.23
24.06.16
24.06.16

19.06.15
25.06.21
20.06.14
19.06.15

aktualisiert: 21.06.25



